SW-25
SWINGING DOOR HARDWARE
Deadlatch Handles
4560, 4561, 4565
Function
Designed to operate 4500 or 4700 Series latches (except
4750) by a natural downward hand movement, these
handles incorporate an activator cam disc that mounts on

000810 SW 4560, 4561, 4565        ©2000 ADAMS RITE MANUFACTURING CO.
DIMENSIONS INSTALLATION
HOW TO ORDER
Handing*
Handle Type
Door Thickness***Assuming handle on
interior of door.
**For handle without cam
plug for use with MS+1890,
specify -11, -12, -13 or -14
respectively.
5
6
LH or LHR
RH or RHR
4560
4561
4565
Satin
Nylon
Turn
01
02
03
04
1-3/4“ - 2”
2-1/4“ - 2-1/2”
2-3/4“ - 3”
3-1/4“
4560 - 501 - 130
Specify quantity and the following information.
Specify special Ritecoat finish if required. See page SW-29.
Narrow Stile
Preparation
Installation
OPTIONS
Pre-handing can be specified LH or RH although re-handing in
the field is easily accomplished. The three standard handles
shown are for 1-3/4“ thick doors. Available on special order for
doors up to 3-1/4” at extra cost.
Individually bagged and bulk-packed in cartons, up to 100 per
carton.
STANDARD PACKAGE
SETSCREW
LOCK WASHERS
(2 REQ.)
10-32 SCREWS
(2 REQ.)
LATCH
BACKSET
1.718
43.6
LC
STILE
1.25
31.7 DIA.
LC
LATCH
CYLINDER
3.00
76.2
TAP #10-32
(2 PLCS)
4565
4560